
 OP-3936 AIR BELT SANDER 

REF.NO PART.NO DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK REF.NO PART.NO DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARKREF.NO PART.NO DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK REF.NO PART.NO DESCRIPTION Q'TY REMARK

1B 39360N-01B MOTOR HOUSHING 1 30 00-0105 CAP SCREW (M5x10L) 1

2 39360N-61 DEFLECTOR 1 31 00-1802 SPRING WASHER (M5) 1

3 00-06132 TAP SCREW (M3x8L) 2 32 39360N-17 DRIVER SHAFT 1

4 39360N-21 INLET BUSHING 1 33 00-3102 SNAP RING (R-26) 1

5 A303D-03 REGULATOR SET 1 ※34 39360N-80 DRIVER ROLLER 1

※6 00-2314 BALL BEARING (6000ZZ) 3 35 00-1804 SPRING WASHER (M6) 2

7 39360N-16 F-BEARING CASE 1 36 00-0123 CAP SCREW (M6) 17 39360N-16 F-BEARING CASE 1 36 00-0123 CAP SCREW (M6) 1

※8 39360N-93 ROTOR BLADE 5 37B 39360N-02B FRAME(AH45) 1

※9 39360N-14 ROTOR 1 38 39360N-22 SPACER 1

※10 39360N-12 CYLINDER 1 39B 39360N-05B GUIDE(AH45) 1

11 39360N-10 B-BEARING CASE 1 40 39360N-62 KN0B 2

※12 00-2319 BALL BEARING (626ZZ) 1 41 00-1408 WASHER (∮8.2x16x0.5t) 2

13 00-4136S O-RING (S36) 1 42 00-3433 NEEDLE ROLLER (∮2.5x11L) 1

14B 39360N-07B MOTOR NUT(AH45) 1 43 39360N-29 PULLY 1

15 39360N-36 SPRING 1 ※44 00-1506 WASHER (∮8.2x16x1.5t) 2

16 00-4107 O-RING (S4) 1 45 00-1004 NUT (M8) 1

17 39360N-23 VALVE STEM 1 ※46 00-80501 BELT (S3M-207-10) 1

18 00-4102 O-RING (P8) 1 47 39360N-60 BELT COVER 1

19 00-4121 O-RING (S10) 1 ※48 39360N-20 PULLY 1

20 39360N-42 VALVE PIN SLEEVE 1 49 00-0206 SCREW (M5x6L) 220 39360N-42 VALVE PIN SLEEVE 1 49 00-0206 SCREW (M5x6L) 2

21 00-3303 SPRING PIN (∮3x25L) 1 50 00-1006 NUT (M6) 1

22 39360N-30 VALVE LEVER 1 51 00-1501 WASHER (∮6.3x∮13x1t) 1

※23 00-3004 SNAP RING (S-8) 2 52 39360N-67 WHEEL COVER 1

24 39360N-66 LEVEL ROLLER 1 53 00-030408W SCREW (M4x8L) 3

25 39360N-19 LEVEL SHAFT 1 55 00-1507 WASHER (M4) 3

※26 00-2311 BALL BEARING (608ZZ) 2 57 00-4603 HEX WRENCHES (2.5MM) 1

※27 39360N-65B IDLER ROLLER 1 58 00-4606 HEX WRENCHES (5MM) 1※27 39360N-65B IDLER ROLLER 1 58 00-4606 HEX WRENCHES (5MM) 1

28 39360N-18 ROLLER SHAFT 1 70 00-1808 SPRING WASHER (M8) 1

29 00-3323 SPRING PIN (∮2x10L) 1

Remark:Ref No. or Part No. has been noted by ※ are not in warranty. http://www.onpin.com.tw      DATE：B


